ON THE JOB

IM Training Pty Ltd. T/A On the Job Training ABN: 43 113 508 482

CODE
DG
RB

RI
RA
Cs

CT

CsS &
CT

CN
C6
co
Ccv
HP

WP &
EWP

WP
EWP
LF

SB

CSP &
GTA

W@H

CIVIL

Matt
special

TH
LR
LE
LS
LL
ITC

AHT

LL &
ITC

vocC

BLACK = DAYTIME COURSE Starts 6:30am RED = EVENING COURSE Starts 3:30pm

RAINING
We Get You Job Ready
RTO# 70023
COURSE DETAILS
Licence to perform dogging
Licence to perform rigging basic level
Licence to perform rigging intermediate level
Licence to perform rigging advanced level
Licence to operate a self-erecting tower crane

Licence to operate a tower crane

Licence to operate a self-erecting tower crane &
Licence to operate a tower crane

Licence to operate a non-slewing mobile crane greater than 3t
Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to 60 tonnes)

Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (over 100 tonnes)

Licence to operate a Vehicle Loading Crane (capacity 10 metre
tonnes and above)

Licence to operate a personnel and materials hoist

Licence to operate a boom-type elevating platform, boom 11m+ &
Operate elevating work platform & Operate a boom-type elevating
platform (under 11m)

Licence to operate a boom-type elevating platform, boom 11m+

Operate elevating work platform & Operate a boom-type elevating
platform (under 11m)

Licence to operate a forklift truck
Licence to erect, alter and dismantle scaffolding basic level
Enter a confined space & gas test atmospheres

Working safely at heights

Civil Courses Combo Deal (choose 3 units)

Thursday 10.00 am - 5.00 pm (must complete online theory before course)
Friday 6.30 am - 3.00 pm

Saturday Group Bookings only

Students who are undertaking any High Risk Licence course with
us, can choose to add any one day courses.

Conduct telescopic materials handler operations

Conduct roller operations

Conduct civil construction excavator operations

Conduct civil construction skid steer loader operations
Conduct civil construction wheeled front end loader operations
Conduct operations with Intergrated tool carrier

Conduct Articulated Haul Truck Operations

Conduct civil construction wheeled front end loader operations &
Conduct operations with Intergrated tool carrier

Verification of Competence

with any of the above civil or High risk units.

79 Christensen Road, Stapylton. Qld. 4207
07 3807 6061

admin@onthejobtraining.edu.au

www.onthejobtraining.edu.au

UNIT CODE

CPCCLDG3001

CPCCLRG3001

CPCCLRG3002

CPCCLRG4001

CPCCLTC4002

CPCCLTC4001

CPCCLTC4002.
CPCCLTC4001

TLILICOO40

TLILICO023

TLILICO020

TLILICO024

CPCCLHS3001

TLILICOOO0S &
RIIHAN301E &
TLID3035

TLILICOO0S5

RIIHAN3O1E,
TLID3035

TLILICOO03

CPCCLSF2001

RIIWHS202E &
MSMWHS217

RIIWHS204E

TH RIIHAN30SF,
LR RIIMPO317F,
LE RIIMPO320F,
LS RIIMPO318F,
LL RIMPO321F,
ITC RIIHAN311F,
AHT RIIMPO337E

RIIHAN309F

RIIMPO317F

RIIMPO320F

RIIMPO318F

RIIMPO321F

RIIHAN311F

RIIMPO337E

RIIMPO321F
RIIHAN311F

voc

DURATION

5days or 5 Nights

5days or
5 nights + Sat morning

4 days or 5 Nights
5days or 5 Nights
5days or 5 Nights
5days or 5 Nights

5days or 5 Nights

5days or
5 nights + Sat morning
5 days or
5 nights + Sat morning
5 days or
5 nights + Sat morning
5days or
5 nights + Sat morning

2 days or 3 Nights

2 days or 3 Nights

2 days or 3 Nights
1 day or 2 Nights
2 days or 3 Nights
5 days
1 day

1 day

3 Days.
(doesn't need to be
consecutive days)

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day

included in course
hours

COST
$1595 A
$1990 *
$1990 *
$2,190
$2780 *
$2477
$3858 *
$2,190
$2190 *
$2990 *
$2,190
$1100 *

$750 ~

$750
$500 A
$650 A
$1,695
$350
$300

Total for 3
units

$1650

half price

$690
$990
$990
$990
$990
$990
$990
$1,200
$77

RED - Evening course

BLACK - Daytime course

NEW STUDENTS: 5% discount for 1st
Course booking: Quote code - | Love OTJ

csQ
Contribute

$964
$1,249
$1,307
$1,068
$1,781
$1,478
$3,259
$1,250
$1,402
$1,610
$1,159

$938

$528
$266

$528

$266
$326

NA

$928

$300
$202

$225

$540,
$500,
$505,
$505,
$505,
$500,
$569.

as per unit

$540
$500
$505
$505
$505
$500
$569
$1,005
NA

FUNDED
PRICE *

$631*A
$741%7
$683 */
$1122*
$999*7
$999*7
$599*"
$940*
$788*~
$1380*"
$1031*
$162*

$0*A

$222*7
$0%A
NA
$767*
$0*
$75*

$470*

$0*

$150*
$490*
$485*
$485*
$485*
$490*
$421*
$195*
NA

DEC 2024
2/12, 2/12, 9112, 16/12
2/12,9/12, 9/12, 16/12

2/12,9/12, 16/12, 16/12

2/12, 16/12, 16/12
2/12,16/12, 16/12
2/12,16/12, 16/12
9/12
2/12,9/12, 9/12, 16/12
2/12,9/12, 9/12, 16/12
9/12

3112, 5112, 12/12, 19/12

3/12,10/12, 17/12, 19/12

3/12,10/12, 17112, 19/12
3/12,10/12, 17/12, 19/12
5/12, 9112, 12/12, 19/12
16/12
2/12,16/12

9/12,

Bundle & Save

Book 2 or more

courses together
& save 10%
JAN 2025

6/1, 6/1, 13/1, 20/1, 28/1,
281

6/1,13/1, 13/1, 20/1, 28/1
6/1, 13/1, 20/1, 20/1, 28/1
6/1
131, 28/1
131, 281
131, 28/1
20/1
6/1, 13/1, 20/1, 28/1
6/1, 131, 20/1, 28/1
201

91, 14/1, 16/1, 23/1, 30/1
6/1, 91, 16/1, 23/1, 30/1,

6/1,9/1, 16/1, 23/1, 30/1,
91, 16/1, 23/1, 30/1,
71, 141, 20/1, 21/1, 281
Call for dates
131,

6/1, 20/1,

o
o
faf:
Booking Link

FEB 2025

3/2,10/2, 1712, 17/2, 24/2

312, 3/2,10/2, 1712, 24/2,
24/2

3/2,10/2, 10/2, 17/2, 24/2
10/2, 17/2
10/2, 10/2, 24/2
10/2, 10/2, 24/2
10/2, 10/2, 24/2
17/2
312, 3/2,10/2, 17/2, 24/2
312, 312, 10/2, 17/2, 24/2
17/2

6/2, 11/2, 1312, 20/2, 27/2

312, 6/2, 1312, 20/2, 27/2

312, 6/2, 1312, 20/2, 27/2
6/2, 13/2, 20/2, 27/2
4/2,11/2,17/2, 18/2, 25/2
312
312, 1712

10/2, 24/2

CSQO ’ PROVIDER

MAR 2025

3/3, 10/3, 10/3, 1713, 24/3,
31/3, 31/3
3/3,10/3, 17/3,17/3 24/3,
31/3,

313, 313, 10/3, 17/3, 24/3,
24/3, 31/3

31/3
10/3, 24/3, 24/3
10/3, 24/3, 24/3
10/3, 24/3, 24/3

17/3

313, 10/3, 17/3, 1713, 24/3,
3173,

313, 10/3, 1713, 1713, 24/3,
31/3,

1713
6/3, 11/3, 1313, 20/3, 27/3

3/3, 6/3, 13/3, 20/3, 27/3,
31/3

3/3, 613, 13/3, 20/3, 27/3,
3113

6/3, 13/3, 20/3, 27/3,
4/3, 11/3, 1713, 18/3, 25/3
24/3
3/3,17/3, 31/3

10/3, 24/3

APR 2025

714, 14/4, 22/4, 28/4

714,714, 14/4, 22/4, 28/4,
28/4

714, 1414, 14/4, 22/4, 28/4

714, 2214
714, 22/4
714, 22/4
14/4
714, 1414, 22/4, 28/4, 28/4
714, 1414, 2214, 28/4, 28/4
14/4

3/4, 8/4, 10/4, 16/4, 24/4

3/4, 10/4, 16/4, 24/4, 28/4,

3/4,10/4, 16/4, 24/4, 28/4,

3/4,10/4, 16/4, 24/4,

1/4, 8/4, 14/4, 1514, 22/4,
29/4

28/4
14/4

7/4, 2814

Can't find the course date or times that your looking for? Call us on 38076061 to ask about onsite or group bookings

5,6,12,13,19, 20
5,6,12, 13,19, 20
5,6,12,13,19, 20
5,6,12, 13,19, 20
5,6,12, 13,19, 20
5,6,12, 13,19, 20
5,6,12, 13,19, 20

5,6,12, 13,19, 20

9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,
9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,
9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,
9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,
9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,
9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,
9,10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,

9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,

A Evening Course Surcharge (5 night courses + $300, 3 night courses + $200)

*Please Note: CSQ Funding is subject to availability, with students meeting CSQ eligibility requirements & not exceeding maximum number of allowed funded courses. Please call to check eligibility or go to https://www.csqg.org.au/

6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28

6,7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28

6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6, 7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28
6,7,13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28

6,7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28

3,4,10, 11,17, 24,
3,4,10, 11,17, 24,
3,4,10, 11,17, 24,
3,4,10, 11,17, 24,
3,4,10, 11,17, 24,
3,4,10, 11,17, 24,
3,4,10, 11,17, 24,

3, 4,10, 11, 17, 24,

Note extended training hours are required when course is affected by a public holiday.

Prices subject to change without notification. T&C's for promos apply.




