



Booking Link



CODE	COURSE DETAILS	UNIT CODE	DURATION	COST	CSQ Contribute	FUNDED PRICE*	DEC 2024	JAN 2025	FEB 2025	MAR 2025	APR 2025
DG	Licence to perform dogging	CPCLDG3001	5 days or 5 Nights	\$1595 ^	\$964	\$631*^	2/12, 2/12, 9/12, 16/12	6/1, 6/1, 13/1, 20/1, 28/1, 28/1	3/2, 10/2, 17/2, 17/2, 24/2	3/3, 10/3, 10/3, 17/3, 24/3, 31/3, 31/3	7/4, 14/4, 22/4, 28/4
RB	Licence to perform rigging basic level	CPCLRG3001	5 days or 5 nights + Sat morning	\$1990 ^	\$1,249	\$741*^	2/12, 9/12, 9/12, 16/12	6/1, 13/1, 13/1, 20/1, 28/1	3/2, 3/2, 10/2, 17/2, 24/2, 24/2	3/3, 10/3, 17/3, 17/3, 24/3, 31/3, 31/3	7/4, 7/4, 14/4, 22/4, 28/4, 28/4
RI	Licence to perform rigging intermediate level	CPCLRG3002	4 days or 5 Nights	\$1990 ^	\$1,307	\$683*^	2/12, 9/12, 16/12, 16/12	6/1, 13/1, 20/1, 20/1, 28/1	3/2, 10/2, 10/2, 17/2, 24/2	3/3, 3/3, 10/3, 17/3, 24/3, 24/3, 31/3	7/4, 14/4, 14/4, 22/4, 28/4
RA	Licence to perform rigging advanced level	CPCLRG4001	5 days or 5 Nights	\$2,190	\$1,068	\$1122*		6/1	10/2, 17/2	31/3	
CS	Licence to operate a self-erecting tower crane	CPCLTC4002	5 days or 5 Nights	\$2780 ^	\$1,781	\$999*^	2/12, 16/12, 16/12	13/1, 28/1	10/2, 10/2, 24/2	10/3, 24/3, 24/3	7/4, 22/4
CT	Licence to operate a tower crane	CPCLTC4001	5 days or 5 Nights	\$2477 ^	\$1,478	\$999*^	2/12, 16/12, 16/12	13/1, 28/1	10/2, 10/2, 24/2	10/3, 24/3, 24/3	7/4, 22/4
CS & CT	Licence to operate a self-erecting tower crane & Licence to operate a tower crane	CPCLTC4002, CPCLTC4001	5 days or 5 Nights	\$3858 ^	\$3,259	\$599*^	2/12, 16/12, 16/12	13/1, 28/1	10/2, 10/2, 24/2	10/3, 24/3, 24/3	7/4, 22/4
CN	Licence to operate a non-slewing mobile crane greater than 3t	TLILIC0040	5 days or 5 nights + Sat morning	\$2,190	\$1,250	\$940*	9/12	20/1	17/2	17/3	14/4
C6	Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (up to 60 tonnes)	TLILIC0023	5 days or 5 nights + Sat morning	\$2190 ^	\$1,402	\$788*^	2/12, 9/12, 9/12, 16/12	6/1, 13/1, 20/1, 28/1	3/2, 3/2, 10/2, 17/2, 24/2	3/3, 10/3, 17/3, 17/3, 24/3, 31/3, 31/3	7/4, 14/4, 22/4, 28/4, 28/4
CO	Licence to operate a slewing mobile crane (over 100 tonnes)	TLILIC0020	5 days or 5 nights + Sat morning	\$2990 ^	\$1,610	\$1380*^	2/12, 9/12, 9/12, 16/12	6/1, 13/1, 20/1, 28/1	3/2, 3/2, 10/2, 17/2, 24/2	3/3, 10/3, 17/3, 17/3, 24/3, 31/3, 31/3	7/4, 14/4, 22/4, 28/4, 28/4
CV	Licence to operate a Vehicle Loading Crane (capacity 10 metre tonnes and above)	TLILIC0024	5 days or 5 nights + Sat morning	\$2,190	\$1,159	\$1031*	9/12	20/1	17/2	17/3	14/4
HP	Licence to operate a personnel and materials hoist	CPCLHS3001	2 days or 3 Nights	\$1100 ^	\$938	\$162*^	3/12, 5/12, 12/12, 19/12	9/1, 14/1, 16/1, 23/1, 30/1	6/2, 11/2, 13/2, 20/2, 27/2	6/3, 11/3, 13/3, 20/3, 27/3	3/4, 8/4, 10/4, 16/4, 24/4
WP & EWP	Licence to operate a boom-type elevating platform, boom 11m+ & Operate elevating work platform & Operate a boom-type elevating platform (under 11m)	TLILIC0005 & RIIHAN301E & TLID3035	2 days or 3 Nights	\$750 ^	\$528 \$266	\$0*^	3/12, 10/12, 17/12, 19/12	6/1, 9/1, 16/1, 23/1, 30/1,	3/2, 6/2, 13/2, 20/2, 27/2	3/3, 6/3, 13/3, 20/3, 27/3, 31/3	3/4, 10/4, 16/4, 24/4, 28/4,
WP	Licence to operate a boom-type elevating platform, boom 11m+	TLILIC0005	2 days or 3 Nights	\$750 ^	\$528	\$222*^	3/12, 10/12, 17/12, 19/12	6/1, 9/1, 16/1, 23/1, 30/1,	3/2, 6/2, 13/2, 20/2, 27/2	3/3, 6/3, 13/3, 20/3, 27/3, 31/3	3/4, 10/4, 16/4, 24/4, 28/4,
EWP	Operate elevating work platform & Operate a boom-type elevating platform (under 11m)	RIIHAN301E, TLID3035	1 day or 2 Nights	\$500 ^	\$266 \$326	\$0*^	3/12, 10/12, 17/12, 19/12	9/1, 16/1, 23/1, 30/1,	6/2, 13/2, 20/2, 27/2	6/3, 13/3, 20/3, 27/3,	3/4, 10/4, 16/4, 24/4,
LF	Licence to operate a forklift truck	TLILIC0003	2 days or 3 Nights	\$650 ^	NA	NA	5/12, 9/12, 12/12, 19/12	7/1, 14/1, 20/1, 21/1, 28/1	4/2, 11/2, 17/2, 18/2, 25/2	4/3, 11/3, 17/3, 18/3, 25/3	1/4, 8/4, 14/4, 15/4, 22/4, 29/4
SB	Licence to erect, alter and dismantle scaffolding basic level	CPCLSF2001	5 days	\$1,695	\$928	\$767*	16/12	Call for dates	3/2	24/3	28/4
CSP & GTA	Enter a confined space & gas test atmospheres	RIIWH5202E & MSMWHS217	1 day	\$350	\$300 \$202	\$0*	2/12, 16/12	13/1,	3/2, 17/2	3/3, 17/3, 31/3	14/4
W@H	Working safely at heights	RIIWH5204E	1 day	\$300	\$225	\$75*	9/12,	6/1, 20/1,	10/2, 24/2	10/3, 24/3	7/4, 28/4
CIVIL	Civil Courses Combo Deal (choose 3 units) Thursday 10.00 am - 5.00 pm (must complete online theory before course) Friday 6.30 am - 3.00 pm Saturday Group Bookings only	TH RIIHAN309F, LR RIIMPO317F, LE RIIMPO320F, LS RIIMPO318F, LL RIIMPO321F, ITC RIIHAN311F, AHT RIIMPO337E	3 Days. (doesn't need to be consecutive days)	Total for 3 units \$1650	\$540, \$500, \$505, \$505, \$505, \$500, \$569.	\$470*	<i>Can't find the course date or times that your looking for? Call us on 38076061 to ask about onsite or group bookings</i>				
Matt special	Students who are undertaking any High Risk Licence course with us, can choose to add any one day courses.			half price	as per unit	\$0*					
TH	Conduct telescopic materials handler operations	RIIHAN309F	1 day	\$690	\$540	\$150*	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20	9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 24,
LR	Conduct roller operations	RIIMPO317F	1 day	\$990	\$500	\$490*	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20	9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 24,
LE	Conduct civil construction excavator operations	RIIMPO320F	1 day	\$990	\$505	\$485*	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20	9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 24,
LS	Conduct civil construction skid steer loader operations	RIIMPO318F	1 day	\$990	\$505	\$485*	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20	9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 24,
LL	Conduct civil construction wheeled front end loader operations	RIIMPO321F	1 day	\$990	\$505	\$485*	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20	9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 24,
ITC	Conduct operations with Intergrated tool carrier	RIIHAN311F	1 day	\$990	\$500	\$490*	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20	9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 24,
AHT	Conduct Articulated Haul Truck Operations	RIIMPO337E	1 day	\$990	\$569	\$421*	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20	9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 24,
LL & ITC	Conduct civil construction wheeled front end loader operations & Conduct operations with Intergrated tool carrier	RIIMPO321F RIIHAN311F	1 day	\$1,200	\$1,005	\$195*	5, 6, 12, 13, 19, 20	9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24, 30, 31,	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	6, 7, 13, 14, 20, 21, 27, 28	3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 24,
VOC	Verification of Competence with any of the above civil or High risk units.	VOC	included in course hours	\$77	NA	NA					

BLACK = DAYTIME COURSE Starts 6:30am RED = EVENING COURSE Starts 3:30pm ^ Evening Course Surcharge (5 night courses + \$300, 3 night courses + \$200)

Note extended training hours are required when course is affected by a public holiday.

*Please Note: CSQ Funding is subject to availability, with students meeting CSQ eligibility requirements & not exceeding maximum number of allowed funded courses. Please call to check eligibility or go to <https://www.csq.org.au/>

Prices subject to change without notification. T&C's for promos apply.